Damiani Jewellers

Damiani Jewellers Celebrates Founder's 92nd Birthday With Celebration at Their Woodbridge Showroom

Shoppers will receive a free gift with every purchase of \$90 CAD or more. Visitors also have an opportunity to win a raffle with a \$250 prize, or enjoy free ice cream with the Damiani Jewellers family.

WOODBRIDGE, Ontario, July 9, 2019 (Newswire.com) - Birthday celebrations don't happen every day, so when they do, it's a great time to celebrate! Damiani Jewellers plans on taking full advantage of this next month with their annual Founder's Day celebration.



On Saturday, August 3rd from 10AM-5PM at their showroom in Woodbridge, the jewellery retailer will celebrate founder

Franco Damiani's 92nd birthday with the local community. For starters, Damiani Jewellers will give a free gift with every purchase of \$90 CAD or more made on this day. The gift, a pair of 14kt gold earrings, will only be available while supplies last -- so make sure to stop by early!

Additionally, the jewellery retailer will host a raffle for a prize valued at \$250 CAD. The prize, a Marquis by Waterford crystal vase worth \$250 CAD, will be given to one lucky winner. To sign up, visit the showroom anytime on that day and fill out a simple ballot. The winner will be notified the following week over the phone or through email.

Damiani Jewellers has something for the little ones (and the kids at heart) too -- an ice cream truck that will give away free ice cream from 2-4PM. Make sure to stop by the store on that Saturday for a day of fun for the whole family!

For more information on the Founder's Day celebration, contact Damiani Jewellers by calling (905) 850-4653 or sending an email to info@damianijewellers.com.

About Damiani Jewellers

With over 60 years experience serving clients with their fine jewellery expertise, Damiani Jewellers is the Greater Toronto area's premier jewellery retailer. For three generations, their family-owned business has provided engagement rings, wedding bands, loose diamonds, fine jewellery items, and luxury watches for their customers' most treasured moments. Damiani Jewellers is also proud to be an authorized dealer of authentic Rolex watches, and this accomplishment speaks to the unbeatable customer service that each shopper receives. To learn more about the products and services offered at their showroom in Woodbridge, Ontario visit their website, call (905) 850-4653, email info@damianijewellers.com, or stop by their store in person.

Source: Damiani Jewellers

Additional Links

• Damiani Jewellers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com